



PN 01816 Liquifier Jr.™ Kit

PART LIST			
ITEM NO.	PART NO.	QTY	DESCRIPTION
1	10059	4	NUT, 1/4-20, HEX, ZINC
2	10215	2	U-BOLT, #7 1/4" X 1-1/2
3	10221	4	NUT, 1/4-20, WHIZ-LOCK, ZINC
4	10899	1	FM750 N FLOWMETER/NH3 ONLY
5	11013	1	CONN. 1" FEM. TO 1" MALE SWIVEL
6	11027	AR	TEFLON TAPE (NOT SHOWN ON DWG)
7	11104	4	CARRIAGE BOLT, 1/4" X 1"
8	12179	2	HOSE CLAMP, #4 ALL STAINLESS
9	12887	4	WASHER, 1/4" X 1" OD FENDER
10	18189	1	HOSE BARB, A-1132 1/4" MPT X 3/8" HB
11	14301	1	ELBOW, 1/4" STREET 90D BLACK
12	14231	1	VALVE, A-400-B HYDRO RELIEF
13	14232	1	ORIFICE, A-1132-2, 1/4" MPT X 3/8" HB
14	14851	1	NH3 STRAINER 1/2" PLUG W/MAGNET
15	14959	1	LIQUIFIER JR. SERVO VALVE
16	17548	1	BUSHING, 3/4" X 1/2" BLK
17	17706	1	LABEL, BLANK 3" X 1"
18	17972	1	KZ 1" 12V ELEC. NH3 SHUTOFF VALVE
19	18213	2	BRACKET, LIQUIFIER NARROW
20	18215	1	DECAL, NH3 CAUTION
21	18216	1	DECAL, M-T 2" X 2" ORB
22	18307	1	STRAINER, PAGET 1"
23	18555	1	HEAT EXCHANGER, LIQUIFIER JR.
24	18568	2	LABEL, LIQUIFIER JR. HT EXCHANGER
25	18570	1	PLYWOOD, LO RATE & JR.
26	18588	1	NIPPLE, 1" X 3/4" STEEL
27	20486	2	TUBING, 3/8" ID EVA, BULK
28	17392	1	CABLE, 1' H-E FLOW SENSOR
29	12828	1	PLUG, 1/8" SQ HEAD, #304 SS
30	18194	1	TEE, 1"X1"X1" BLACK #40
31	18195	1	BUSHING, 1"X1/4" RED. BLK #40

